ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
Ca.
ca.

Ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

07:25-07:40
07:45-08:00
08:05-08:20
08:25-08:40
08:45-09:00
09:05-09:20

09.35-09:50
09:55-10:10
10:15-10:30
10:35-10:50
10:55:11.10
11:15-11:30
11:35-11:50
11:55-12:15

13:00-13:20
13:25-13:45
13:50-14:10
14:15-14:40

14:45-15:00
15:05-15:25
15:30-15:50
15:55-16:15
16:20-16:40
16:45-17:10

Zeitplan Motocross Ettringen
Sonntag 13.08.2023

Freies Training
Freies Training
Freies Training
Freies Training
Freies Training
Freies Training

9:25 Fahrerbesprechung

Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
1. Lauf

1. Lauf

. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf

RIS G (T U §

Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf

NENSESESYSES

65cm?

85cm?

Cup
Senoiren/Oldies
Damen

Prestige

65cm?®

85cm3

Cup
Senioren/Oldies
Damen

Prestige

65cm3

85cm?

Mittagspause 12:15-12:55

Cup
Senioren/Oldies
Damen

Prestige

65cm?

85¢cm3

Cup
Senioren/Oldies
Damen

Prestige

Mcc Ettringen e V. 3

15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.

15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
10min. + 1 Rd
15 min + 2 Rd

15min. + 2 Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
20min. + 2 Rd

10min. + 1Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
15min. + 2 Rd
20min. + 2 Rd

Siegerehrung 20min. nach dem letzten Rennen

POKALE BIS PLATZ 5

ANAINE :

SANSTAGQ 12.08.2023

SONNTAG, 13.00,Lo13
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4_oa_ qoo QUL



